
Meeting Date Meeting Start Time Livestream
All Committee Council Mtg.(Planning,Administration & Public Works)& Public Meeeting with Capital & Special Projects 
Budget Mtg.  Monday, January 15, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
ROMA Conference January 21 to 23, 2024
Council Meeting  Monday, January 29, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Special Council Meeting - Draft Budget Presentation Monday, February 5, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, February 12, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Comm. (includes 2024 Budget)  Tuesday, February 20, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire Committee - Budget if required (will not be livestreamed but video posted) Wednesday, February 21, 2024 6:30 p.m. 
Council (approval of 2024 Budget) Monday, February 26, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday March 4, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
MARCH BREAK - NO MEETINGS March 11 to 15, 2024
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Comm. Monday, March 18, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Council  Monday, March 25, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee (delayed to Tuesday due to Eclipse) Tuesday, April 9, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Comm.  Monday, April 15, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Council  Monday , April 22, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, May 13, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Comm. Tuesday, May 21, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, May 27, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, June 10, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Comm. Monday, June 17, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, June 24, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
All Committee Council Mtg (Planning, Administration & Public Works) & Public Meeting Monday, July 15, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
All Committee Council Mtg (Planning, Administration & Public Works) & Public Meeting - IF REQUIRED Monday, August 12, 2024 6:30 p.m. ?? - TBD
AMO Conference - Ottawa Ontario - August 18 to 21, 2024
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, September 9, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Comm. Monday, September 16, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, September 23, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Tuesday, October 15, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fiire & Public Works/Recreation Comm. Monday, October 21, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, October 28, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting and Planning/Building/Environmental Committee Monday, November 11, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Admin/Finance/Fire & Public Works/Recreation Comm. Monday, November 18, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, November 25, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Public Meeting & All Committee Council Mtg (Planning, Administration & Public Works) Monday, December 9, 2024 6:30 p.m. YES
Council Monday, December 16, 2024 6:30 p.m. 
YELLOW = BUDGET MEETINGS 
GREEN = TO BE DETERMINED
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